FIXING_DATE
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.
2025.05.29.

TIME
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCcY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
223.9367
201.7388

61.5778
251.7038
421.4688

15.833

52.9025
394.6212
468.6156

44.339

99.1984

2.7335

2.4069

34.3116
207.7063

93.1589

78.0501

4.4087

36.3438
269.9741

10.6066

8.8881
347.6226

19.5217

MIDDLE
229.528
206.7418
63.1033
257.9508
431.9712
16.2265
54.2041
404.325
480.31
45.4364
101.6735
2.804
2.4667
35.1602
212.9315
95.4666
79.9915
4.5292
37.2435
276.717
10.8711
9.1103
356.2178
20.0094

SELL
235.1234
211.7469
64.6294
264.2006
442.4803
16.6203
55.5058
414.0288
492.0128
46.5342
104.1503
2.8746
2.5266
36.0091
218.1625
97.7751
81.934
4.6503
38.1435
283.4649
11.1357
9.3325
364.8152
20.4975



